
Okeene 5/6 Invitational - Apr 16, 2025
 Okeene HS

Results

#8 Girls' 4x200 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MOORELAND 'A' 2:07.49 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 2:09.11 16

3 WAYNOKA 'A' 2:11.17 12

4 FAIRVIEW 'A' 2:12.07 8

5 SEILING 'A' 2:12.28 4

6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:12.69 2

7 MOORELAND 'B' 2:17.87

8 BANNER 'A' 2:18.46

9 CORDELL 'B' 2:20.06

10 SEILING 'B' 2:21.66

11 OKEENE 'A' 2:21.98

12 CANTON 'A' 2:23.89

13 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:31.08

Heat 1
1 MOORELAND 'A' 2:07.49 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 2:09.11 16

3 WAYNOKA 'A' 2:11.17 12

4 FAIRVIEW 'A' 2:12.07 8

5 SEILING 'A' 2:12.28 4

6 BANNER 'A' 2:18.46

Heat 2
1 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:12.69 2

2 OKEENE 'A' 2:21.98

3 CANTON 'A' 2:23.89

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:31.08



Heat 3
1 MOORELAND 'B' 2:17.87

2 CORDELL 'B' 2:20.06

3 SEILING 'B' 2:21.66

#9 Boys' 4x200 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MOORELAND 'A' 2:04.26 20

2 SEILING 'A' 2:04.38 16

3 OKEENE 'A' 2:05.09 12

4 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:06.39 8

5 WAYNOKA 'A' 2:08.21 4

6 FAIRVIEW 'A' 2:09.87 2

7 BANNER 'A' 2:11.05

8 MOORELAND 'B' 2:12.76

9 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:13.06

10 CORDELL 'A' 2:13.42

11 CANTON 'A' 2:19.93

Heat 1
1 OKEENE 'A' 2:05.09 12

2 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:06.39 8

3 WAYNOKA 'A' 2:08.21 4

4 FAIRVIEW 'A' 2:09.87 2

5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:13.06

Heat 2
1 MOORELAND 'A' 2:04.26 20

2 SEILING 'A' 2:04.38 16

3 BANNER 'A' 2:11.05

4 MOORELAND 'B' 2:12.76

5 CORDELL 'A' 2:13.42

6 CANTON 'A' 2:19.93



#3 Girls' 4x100 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 FAIRVIEW 'A' 58.63 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 1:00.34 16

3 MOORELAND 'A' 1:00.90 12

4 SEILING 'A' 1:01.56 8

5 WAYNOKA 'A' 1:01.58 4

6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 1:03.16 2

7 CORDELL 'B' 1:03.46

8 BANNER 'A' 1:04.56

9 OKEENE 'A' 1:05.72

10 SEILING 'B' 1:06.20

11 CANTON 'A' 1:07.00

12 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 1:08.03

13 MOORELAND 'B' 1:08.33

Heat 1
1 FAIRVIEW 'A' 58.63 20

2 MOORELAND 'A' 1:00.90 12

3 SEILING 'A' 1:01.56 8

4 WAYNOKA 'A' 1:01.58 4

5 OKEENE 'A' 1:05.72

6 CANTON 'A' 1:07.00

Heat 2
1 CORDELL 'A' 1:00.34 16

2 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 1:03.16 2

3 CORDELL 'B' 1:03.46

4 BANNER 'A' 1:04.56

5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 1:08.03

6 MOORELAND 'B' 1:08.33

Heat 3
1 SEILING 'B' 1:06.20



#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SEILING 'A' 57.18 20

2 WAYNOKA 'A' 58.91 16

3 FAIRVIEW 'A' 58.93 12

4 CANTON 'A' 59.12 8

5 MOORELAND 'A' 59.81 4

6 OKEENE 'A' 59.96 2

7 BANNER 'A' 1:00.53

8 MOORELAND 'B' 1:01.75

9 CORDELL 'A' 1:02.12

10 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 1:04.37

Heat 1
1 SEILING 'A' 57.18 20

2 WAYNOKA 'A' 58.91 16

3 FAIRVIEW 'A' 58.93 12

4 MOORELAND 'A' 59.81 4

5 OKEENE 'A' 59.96 2

6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 1:04.37

Heat 2
1 CANTON 'A' 59.12 8

2 BANNER 'A' 1:00.53

3 MOORELAND 'B' 1:01.75

4 CORDELL 'A' 1:02.12



#10 Girls' 800 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 2:55.72 10
2 Wells, Emma 5 MOORELAND 2:56.89 8
3 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 2:56.92 6
4 Meget, Addelin 6 CORDELL 3:02.10 4
5 Campbell, Paisley 6 CORDELL 3:03.92 2
6 Bryan, Livie 6 OKEENE 3:04.31 1
7 Robison, Taylor 6 OKEENE 3:05.88
8 Dewald, Tenley 6 MOORELAND 3:06.18
9 Cash, Kira 6 FAIRVIEW 3:08.85
10 Hellman, Sadie 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 3:11.35
11 Miller, Mia 6 FAIRVIEW 3:13.55
12 Slavin, Kori 5 MOORELAND 3:14.91
13 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 3:15.71
14 Sayers, Keilee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:17.60
15 Whiteneck, Adelynn 6 FAIRVIEW 3:18.93
16 Walters, Ainsley 5 MOORELAND 3:19.13
17 Kennedy, Kaylee 5 BANNER 3:20.39
18 Clem, Isabella 5 MOORELAND 3:23.65
19 Reynolds, Emma 6 MOORELAND 3:24.12
20 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 3:24.17
21 Watson, Madison 5 MOORELAND 3:33.75
22 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 3:34.15
23 White, Eliza 5 MOORELAND 3:35.03
24 Edwards, Trinity 6 OKEENE 3:39.20

Heat 1
1 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 2:55.72 10
2 Wells, Emma 5 MOORELAND 2:56.89 8
3 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 2:56.92 6
4 Bryan, Livie 6 OKEENE 3:04.31 1
5 Robison, Taylor 6 OKEENE 3:05.88
6 Dewald, Tenley 6 MOORELAND 3:06.18
7 Cash, Kira 6 FAIRVIEW 3:08.85
8 Hellman, Sadie 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 3:11.35
9 Miller, Mia 6 FAIRVIEW 3:13.55
10 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 3:15.71
11 Kennedy, Kaylee 5 BANNER 3:20.39
12 Edwards, Trinity 6 OKEENE 3:39.20



Heat 2
1 Meget, Addelin 6 CORDELL 3:02.10 4
2 Campbell, Paisley 6 CORDELL 3:03.92 2
3 Slavin, Kori 5 MOORELAND 3:14.91
4 Sayers, Keilee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:17.60
5 Whiteneck, Adelynn 6 FAIRVIEW 3:18.93
6 Walters, Ainsley 5 MOORELAND 3:19.13
7 Clem, Isabella 5 MOORELAND 3:23.65
8 Reynolds, Emma 6 MOORELAND 3:24.12
9 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 3:24.17
10 Watson, Madison 5 MOORELAND 3:33.75
11 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 3:34.15
12 White, Eliza 5 MOORELAND 3:35.03

#11 Boys' 800 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 2:41.89 10
2 Pearson, Press 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 2:53.48 8
3 Bond, Brylex 6 MOORELAND 2:56.74 6
4 Unwin, Grady 6 SEILING 2:57.85 4
5 Mabra, Marshall 6 MOORELAND 2:59.04 2
6 Sproul, Andrew 6 FAIRVIEW 3:04.28 1
7 Jones, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 3:06.41
8 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 3:07.31
9 Sutton, Daegan 5 CANTON 3:08.45
10 Prather, Oliver 6 MOORELAND 3:10.07
11 Moulder, Jaxton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 3:11.63
12 Case, Trapper 6 MOORELAND 3:13.60

Heat 1
1 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 2:41.89 10
2 Pearson, Press 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 2:53.48 8
3 Bond, Brylex 6 MOORELAND 2:56.74 6
4 Unwin, Grady 6 SEILING 2:57.85 4
5 Mabra, Marshall 6 MOORELAND 2:59.04 2
6 Sproul, Andrew 6 FAIRVIEW 3:04.28 1
7 Jones, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 3:06.41
8 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 3:07.31
9 Sutton, Daegan 5 CANTON 3:08.45
10 Prather, Oliver 6 MOORELAND 3:10.07
11 Moulder, Jaxton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 3:11.63
12 Case, Trapper 6 MOORELAND 3:13.60



#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Burchett, Braylee 6 FAIRVIEW 20.14 10
2 Feltman, Kimber 6 CORDELL 20.84 8
3 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21.07 6
4 Oakes, Leah 6 MOORELAND 21.42 4
5 Mceachern, Evelyn 6 FAIRVIEW 21.92 2
6 Miller, Mia 6 FAIRVIEW 22.56 1
7 Gentry, Aleese 6 CORDELL 23.12 (23.117)

8 Kusik, Rebekah 5 BANNER 23.12 (23.119)

9 Fauser, Jolie 6 BANNER 23.16
10 Sellers, Izzy 6 BANNER 23.22
11 Wall, Jaci 5 CORDELL 23.44
12 Elliott, Krissi 6 SEILING 23.97
13 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 23.98
14 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 24.19
15 Castanon, Madison 5 BANNER 24.22
16 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 24.23
17 Gossen, Ella 5 CORDELL 24.39
18 Reynolds, Emma 6 MOORELAND 26.39
19 Gregg, Cayce 5 CORDELL 27.48
20 Louthan, Mackenzie 5 SEILING 27.88

Heat 1
1 Burchett, Braylee 6 FAIRVIEW 20.14 10
2 Oakes, Leah 6 MOORELAND 21.42 4
3 Fauser, Jolie 6 BANNER 23.16
4 Wall, Jaci 5 CORDELL 23.44
5 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 23.98
6 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 24.23

Heat 2
1 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21.07 6
2 Mceachern, Evelyn 6 FAIRVIEW 21.92 2
3 Miller, Mia 6 FAIRVIEW 22.56 1
4 Kusik, Rebekah 5 BANNER 23.12 (23.119)

5 Gossen, Ella 5 CORDELL 24.39
6 Louthan, Mackenzie 5 SEILING 27.88

Heat 3
1 Feltman, Kimber 6 CORDELL 20.84 8
2 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 24.19
3 Castanon, Madison 5 BANNER 24.22
4 Reynolds, Emma 6 MOORELAND 26.39

Heat 4
1 Gentry, Aleese 6 CORDELL 23.12 (23.117)

2 Sellers, Izzy 6 BANNER 23.22
3 Elliott, Krissi 6 SEILING 23.97
4 Gregg, Cayce 5 CORDELL 27.48



#6 Boys' 100m Hurdles 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Lowder, Rhett 6 FAIRVIEW 18.69 10
2 Karbs, Jack 6 OKEENE 19.23 8
3 Milacek, Brogan 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 19.66 6
4 Bechard, Kade 6 WAYNOKA 20.29 4
5 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 20.74 2
6 Findley, Aiden 6 CORDELL 20.87 1
7 Schuermann, Blanton 6 SEILING 20.99
8 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 21.05
9 Voth, Grady 6 FAIRVIEW 21.26
10 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 21.31
11 Cunningham, Trigg 5 WAYNOKA 22.11
12 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 22.40
13 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 22.50
14 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22.95
15 Hewitt, Spencer 6 CORDELL 22.99
16 Jones, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 23.02
17 Donley, Clayton 6 MOORELAND 23.29
18 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 23.59
19 Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE 23.64
20 Mabra, Marshall 6 MOORELAND 23.71
21 Cathey, Daniel 6 MOORELAND 23.85
22 Mohr, Garin 5 BANNER 23.96
23 Northcutt, Simon 6 BANNER 27.09
24 Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE 31.32

Heat 1
1 Lowder, Rhett 6 FAIRVIEW 18.69 10
2 Milacek, Brogan 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 19.66 6
3 Bechard, Kade 6 WAYNOKA 20.29 4
4 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 20.74 2
5 Schuermann, Blanton 6 SEILING 20.99
6 Voth, Grady 6 FAIRVIEW 21.26

Heat 2
1 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 21.31
2 Cunningham, Trigg 5 WAYNOKA 22.11
3 Donley, Clayton 6 MOORELAND 23.29
4 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 23.59
5 Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE 23.64
6 Mohr, Garin 5 BANNER 23.96

Heat 3
1 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 21.05
2 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 22.50
3 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22.95
4 Mabra, Marshall 6 MOORELAND 23.71
5 Cathey, Daniel 6 MOORELAND 23.85
6 Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE 31.32



Heat 4
1 Karbs, Jack 6 OKEENE 19.23 8
2 Findley, Aiden 6 CORDELL 20.87 1
3 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 22.40
4 Hewitt, Spencer 6 CORDELL 22.99
5 Jones, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 23.02
6 Northcutt, Simon 6 BANNER 27.09



#12 Girls' 100 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Zollinger, Kenna 6 MOORELAND 14.77 10
2 Wedel, Nora 6 FAIRVIEW 14.97 8
3 Hurt, Harper 6 SEILING 15.68 6
4 Campbell, Mikay 6 SEILING 15.69 4
5 Schlarb, Raelnn 6 MOORELAND 15.85 2
6 Secrest, Bristol 5 SEILING 15.93 1
7 Edwards, Piper 6 FAIRVIEW 15.94
8 Mcdonald, Amyree 6 SEILING 15.95
9 West, Ari 5 BANNER 16.05
10 Burchett, Braylee 6 FAIRVIEW 16.10
11 White, Olivia 6 CORDELL 16.12
12 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 16.17
13 Baggs, Jaylee 5 WAYNOKA 16.29
14 White, Raegan 6 FAIRVIEW 16.32
15 Phillips, Remi 5 MOORELAND 16.45
16 Delano, Baylee 6 WAYNOKA 16.49
17 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 16.52
18 Morris, Michelle 6 SEILING 16.59
19 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 16.61
20 Cole, Lauren 5 SEILING 16.64
21 Ortega, Avery 5 MOORELAND 16.70
22 McVicker, Bristol 5 CANTON 16.73
23 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 16.74
24 Curtsinger, Macie 6 WAYNOKA 16.87 (16.862)

25 Hasley, Hadlie 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.87 (16.866)

26 Solomon, Brooklyn 6 WAYNOKA 16.91 (16.904)

27 Reed, Airlea 6 ALINE-CLEO 16.91 (16.907)

28 Merkl, Aspen 5 BANNER 16.95
29 Lucas, Ambriella 6 CANTON 16.98
30 Hartfield, Kassidii 5 SEILING 17.01
31 Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON 17.08
32 Aguilo, Mila 5 ALINE-CLEO 17.23
33 Cass, Cashlynn 6 OKEENE 17.26
34 Nash, Cadlynn 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.36
35 Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.37 (17.361)

36 Owens, Kymber 5 CORDELL 17.37 (17.363)

37 Roberts, Maci 6 FAIRVIEW 17.38
38 Vitagliano, Rose 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.50 (17.491)

39 Trent, Makiah 5 CORDELL 17.50 (17.496)

40 Inman, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA 17.58 (17.572)

41 Snow, Aleigh 5 SEILING 17.58 (17.573)

42 Zamora, Sadie 5 OKEENE 17.58 (17.575)

43 Thrash, Texi 5 MOORELAND 17.73 (17.729)

44 Pebley, Lola 5 CORDELL 17.73 (17.730)

45 Chasteen, Arya 5 OKEENE 17.77
46 Gentry, Aleese 6 CORDELL 17.83
47 Bedwell, Lucy 5 SEILING 17.87
48 Taylor, Kloee 6 BANNER 17.89
49 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 17.90
50 Wilczek, Harper 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.94



51 Taylor, Bella 5 SEILING 18.05
52 Smith, Adlie 6 CANTON 18.19
53 Martin, Saidee 5 SEILING 18.23
54 Ellerman, Peyton 6 CORDELL 18.26
55 Gossen, Ella 5 CORDELL 18.28
56 Belis, Gabriella 5 MOORELAND 18.38 (18.373)

57 Newton, Braelynn 5 CANTON 18.38 (18.379)

58 Gifford, Kinslee 5 OKEENE 18.40
59 Gregg, Cayce 5 CORDELL 18.65
60 Wallace, Isabella 6 ALINE-CLEO 18.78 (18.773)

61 Ladd, Naveah 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 18.78 (18.776)

62 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.82
63 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.86
64 Hernandez, Stella 6 CORDELL 19.08
65 White, Eliza 5 MOORELAND 19.17
66 Monahan, Kate 6 ALINE-CLEO 19.43
67 Burghardt, Timber 5 OKEENE 19.72
68 Wallace, Lydia 5 ALINE-CLEO 19.78
69 Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA 19.96
70 Garza, Chloe 5 BANNER 20.04
71 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 20.06
72 Kraft, Emrie 6 WAYNOKA 20.20
73 Hedges, Paisley 5 SEILING 20.25
74 Monheiser, Aspen 6 ALINE-CLEO 21.18
75 Harvey, Addisen 6 MOORELAND 21.20
76 Crouch, Iley 5 BANNER 21.65
77 Taylor, Coralette 6 WAYNOKA 22.78

Heat 1
1 Wedel, Nora 6 FAIRVIEW 14.97 8
2 Hurt, Harper 6 SEILING 15.68 6
3 Schlarb, Raelnn 6 MOORELAND 15.85 2
4 Mcdonald, Amyree 6 SEILING 15.95
5 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 16.17
6 Gregg, Cayce 5 CORDELL 18.65

Heat 2
1 Zollinger, Kenna 6 MOORELAND 14.77 10
2 Edwards, Piper 6 FAIRVIEW 15.94
3 Cole, Lauren 5 SEILING 16.64
4 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 16.74
5 Hasley, Hadlie 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.87 (16.866)

6 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 20.06

Heat 3
1 Baggs, Jaylee 5 WAYNOKA 16.29
2 White, Raegan 6 FAIRVIEW 16.32
3 Phillips, Remi 5 MOORELAND 16.45
4 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 16.52
5 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.82
6 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.86



Heat 4
1 Campbell, Mikay 6 SEILING 15.69 4
2 Morris, Michelle 6 SEILING 16.59
3 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 16.61
4 Reed, Airlea 6 ALINE-CLEO 16.91 (16.907)

5 Merkl, Aspen 5 BANNER 16.95
6 Zamora, Sadie 5 OKEENE 17.58 (17.575)

Heat 5
1 West, Ari 5 BANNER 16.05
2 Ortega, Avery 5 MOORELAND 16.70
3 Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON 17.08
4 Roberts, Maci 6 FAIRVIEW 17.38
5 Bedwell, Lucy 5 SEILING 17.87
6 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 17.90

Heat 6
1 Secrest, Bristol 5 SEILING 15.93 1
2 Burchett, Braylee 6 FAIRVIEW 16.10
3 Curtsinger, Macie 6 WAYNOKA 16.87 (16.862)

4 Owens, Kymber 5 CORDELL 17.37 (17.363)

5 Pebley, Lola 5 CORDELL 17.73 (17.730)

6 Garza, Chloe 5 BANNER 20.04

Heat 7
1 Delano, Baylee 6 WAYNOKA 16.49
2 Solomon, Brooklyn 6 WAYNOKA 16.91 (16.904)

3 Inman, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA 17.58 (17.572)

4 Ellerman, Peyton 6 CORDELL 18.26
5 Belis, Gabriella 5 MOORELAND 18.38 (18.373)

6 Crouch, Iley 5 BANNER 21.65

Heat 8
1 White, Olivia 6 CORDELL 16.12
2 Trent, Makiah 5 CORDELL 17.50 (17.496)

3 Thrash, Texi 5 MOORELAND 17.73 (17.729)

4 Chasteen, Arya 5 OKEENE 17.77
5 Gentry, Aleese 6 CORDELL 17.83
6 Gifford, Kinslee 5 OKEENE 18.40

Heat 9
1 Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.37 (17.361)

2 Gossen, Ella 5 CORDELL 18.28
3 Newton, Braelynn 5 CANTON 18.38 (18.379)

4 Hernandez, Stella 6 CORDELL 19.08
5 White, Eliza 5 MOORELAND 19.17
6 Burghardt, Timber 5 OKEENE 19.72

Heat 10
1 McVicker, Bristol 5 CANTON 16.73
2 Cass, Cashlynn 6 OKEENE 17.26
3 Vitagliano, Rose 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.50 (17.491)

4 Taylor, Bella 5 SEILING 18.05
5 Ladd, Naveah 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 18.78 (18.776)

6 Hedges, Paisley 5 SEILING 20.25



Heat 11
1 Hartfield, Kassidii 5 SEILING 17.01
2 Aguilo, Mila 5 ALINE-CLEO 17.23
3 Snow, Aleigh 5 SEILING 17.58 (17.573)

4 Taylor, Kloee 6 BANNER 17.89
5 Wilczek, Harper 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.94
6 Martin, Saidee 5 SEILING 18.23

Heat 12
1 Lucas, Ambriella 6 CANTON 16.98
2 Smith, Adlie 6 CANTON 18.19
3 Wallace, Isabella 6 ALINE-CLEO 18.78 (18.773)

4 Kraft, Emrie 6 WAYNOKA 20.20
5 Monheiser, Aspen 6 ALINE-CLEO 21.18
6 Taylor, Coralette 6 WAYNOKA 22.78

Heat 13
1 Nash, Cadlynn 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.36
2 Monahan, Kate 6 ALINE-CLEO 19.43
3 Wallace, Lydia 5 ALINE-CLEO 19.78
4 Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA 19.96
5 Harvey, Addisen 6 MOORELAND 21.20



#13 Boys' 100 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Adams, Brock 6 CANTON 13.76 10
2 Burchett, Karson 6 SEILING 13.81 8
3 Reichert, Noah 6 CANTON 14.42 6
4 Worman, Jagger 6 SEILING 14.63 4
5 Anthony, Porter 5 OKEENE 14.82 2
6 George, Asher 6 WAYNOKA 14.86 1
7 Maxon, Mathew 6 FAIRVIEW 15.05
8 Long, Troy 5 OKEENE 15.10
9 Overton, Raphe 6 MOORELAND 15.12
10 Jump, Parker 5 BANNER 15.50
11 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 15.57
12 Duffy, Eli 6 SEILING 15.71
13 Woodis, Maverick 6 CORDELL 15.73
14 Rasmussen, Isaac 6 CORDELL 15.86
15 McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND 15.87
16 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 15.88
17 Severson, Austin 6 FAIRVIEW 16.02
18 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 16.08
19 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.12
20 Krueger, Jett 6 MOORELAND 16.14
21 Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL 16.25
22 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 16.27
23 Voth, Grady 6 FAIRVIEW 16.28
24 Holland, Paytin 6 CORDELL 16.35
25 Thompson, Royce 6 MOORELAND 16.40
26 Cunningham, Trigg 5 WAYNOKA 16.44
27 Russell, Romeo 6 SEILING 16.58 (16.575)

28 Remington, Wimer 6 FAIRVIEW 16.58 (16.578)

29 Crotts, Jayson 5 MOORELAND 16.72
30 Burton, Jesiah 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 16.76
31 Coleman, Knox 6 MOORELAND 16.77
32 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 16.78
33 Wood, Cole 6 WAYNOKA 16.80
34 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 16.93
35 McFadden, Colton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 16.94
36 Milligan, Maddox 5 OKEENE 16.98
37 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.00
38 Helberg, Bentley 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.03
39 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 17.45
40 Long, Abe 5 OKEENE 17.48
41 Vaverka, Riley 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.51
42 Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND 17.52
43 Evans, Cody 5 CANTON 17.57
44 Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.64
45 Richmond, Oliver 6 MOORELAND 17.68
46 Nielsen, Creed 5 MOORELAND 17.76
47 Clark, Jacob 6 OKEENE 17.79
48 Grammar, Jeremiah 6 OKEENE 17.87
49 Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE 18.07
50 Mohr, Garin 5 BANNER 18.14



51 Louthan, Mason 5 SEILING 18.17
52 Reinstra, James 6 ALINE-CLEO 18.42
53 Wood, Casen 6 CORDELL 18.45
54 Terry, Nicholas 6 WAYNOKA 18.47
55 Helberg, Landon 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 18.61
56 Cole, Derek 5 SEILING 18.76
57 Hicks, Alex 5 OKEENE 18.88
58 Regier, Aiden 5 CORDELL 19.28
59 Biggers, Luke 6 CORDELL 19.70
60 Gammon, Rozin 5 SEILING 19.93 (19.921)

61 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 19.93 (19.922)

62 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 20.81
63 Nygren, Chance 6 BANNER 21.33
64 Lampkin, Luther 5 CORDELL 21.49

Heat 1
1 Adams, Brock 6 CANTON 13.76 10
2 Burchett, Karson 6 SEILING 13.81 8
3 George, Asher 6 WAYNOKA 14.86 1
4 Maxon, Mathew 6 FAIRVIEW 15.05
5 Overton, Raphe 6 MOORELAND 15.12
6 Holland, Paytin 6 CORDELL 16.35

Heat 2
1 Reichert, Noah 6 CANTON 14.42 6
2 Worman, Jagger 6 SEILING 14.63 4
3 Long, Troy 5 OKEENE 15.10
4 Jump, Parker 5 BANNER 15.50
5 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 15.57
6 Cunningham, Trigg 5 WAYNOKA 16.44

Heat 3
1 Rasmussen, Isaac 6 CORDELL 15.86
2 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 15.88
3 Voth, Grady 6 FAIRVIEW 16.28
4 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 16.78
5 McFadden, Colton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 16.94
6 Milligan, Maddox 5 OKEENE 16.98

Heat 4
1 Duffy, Eli 6 SEILING 15.71
2 Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL 16.25
3 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 16.27
4 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.00
5 Helberg, Bentley 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.03
6 Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE 18.07

Heat 5
1 Woodis, Maverick 6 CORDELL 15.73
2 Thompson, Royce 6 MOORELAND 16.40
3 Russell, Romeo 6 SEILING 16.58 (16.575)

4 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 17.45
5 Long, Abe 5 OKEENE 17.48
6 Richmond, Oliver 6 MOORELAND 17.68



Heat 6
1 Severson, Austin 6 FAIRVIEW 16.02
2 Remington, Wimer 6 FAIRVIEW 16.58 (16.578)

3 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 16.93
4 Grammar, Jeremiah 6 OKEENE 17.87
5 Wood, Casen 6 CORDELL 18.45
6 Biggers, Luke 6 CORDELL 19.70

Heat 7
1 Krueger, Jett 6 MOORELAND 16.14
2 Vaverka, Riley 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.51
3 Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 17.64
4 Clark, Jacob 6 OKEENE 17.79
5 Hicks, Alex 5 OKEENE 18.88
6 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 20.81

Heat 8
1 McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND 15.87
2 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.12
3 Crotts, Jayson 5 MOORELAND 16.72
4 Cole, Derek 5 SEILING 18.76
5 Regier, Aiden 5 CORDELL 19.28
6 Lampkin, Luther 5 CORDELL 21.49

Heat 9
1 Anthony, Porter 5 OKEENE 14.82 2
2 Burton, Jesiah 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 16.76
3 Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND 17.52
4 Reinstra, James 6 ALINE-CLEO 18.42
5 Helberg, Landon 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 18.61
6 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 19.93 (19.922)

Heat 10
1 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 16.08
2 Wood, Cole 6 WAYNOKA 16.80
3 Evans, Cody 5 CANTON 17.57
4 Mohr, Garin 5 BANNER 18.14
5 Louthan, Mason 5 SEILING 18.17
6 Terry, Nicholas 6 WAYNOKA 18.47

Heat 11
1 Coleman, Knox 6 MOORELAND 16.77
2 Nielsen, Creed 5 MOORELAND 17.76
3 Gammon, Rozin 5 SEILING 19.93 (19.921)

4 Nygren, Chance 6 BANNER 21.33



#14 Girls' 400 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Lovell, Brynlee 1 FAIRVIEW 1:09.39 10
2 Adeleke, Xandria 6 OKEENE 1:09.51 8
3 Reed, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA 1:11.06 6
4 Smith, Paizlee 6 MOORELAND 1:11.71 4
5 Hamar, Tynlee 6 FAIRVIEW 1:12.98 2
6 Jackson, Jessica 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:15.93 1
7 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 1:17.28
8 Edwards, Kate 6 FAIRVIEW 1:18.25
9 Smith, Lexy 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:20.07
10 Curtsinger, Macie 6 WAYNOKA 1:20.89
11 Elliott, Camryn 6 FAIRVIEW 1:21.64
12 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 1:22.05
13 McBroom, Heidi 5 BANNER 1:22.38
14 Peterson, Laina 6 SEILING 1:22.96
15 Kennedy, Kaylee 5 BANNER 1:24.48
16 Broadbent, Ellie 6 CANTON 1:25.61
17 Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:26.81
18 Ortega, Avery 5 MOORELAND 1:28.44
19 Clem, Isabella 5 MOORELAND 1:28.98
20 Hellman, Sadie 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:29.12
21 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 1:29.83
22 Hasley, Hadlie 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:31.03
23 Smith, Adlie 6 CANTON 1:33.48
24 Edwards, Trinity 6 OKEENE 1:34.10
25 Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON 1:34.12
26 Belis, Gabriella 5 MOORELAND 1:34.39
27 Strahorn, Liv 5 BANNER 1:36.57
28 Pebley, Lola 5 CORDELL 1:37.92
29 White, Eliza 5 MOORELAND 1:40.20
30 Plascencia, Ella 6 CANTON 1:40.81
31 Mosqueda, Deliliah 5 CANTON 1:43.79
32 Hernandez, Stella 6 CORDELL 1:46.70

Heat 1
1 Lovell, Brynlee 1 FAIRVIEW 1:09.39 10
2 Adeleke, Xandria 6 OKEENE 1:09.51 8
3 Reed, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA 1:11.06 6
4 Smith, Paizlee 6 MOORELAND 1:11.71 4
5 Hamar, Tynlee 6 FAIRVIEW 1:12.98 2
6 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 1:17.28

Heat 2
1 Jackson, Jessica 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:15.93 1
2 Edwards, Kate 6 FAIRVIEW 1:18.25
3 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 1:22.05
4 Clem, Isabella 5 MOORELAND 1:28.98
5 Hasley, Hadlie 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:31.03
6 Edwards, Trinity 6 OKEENE 1:34.10



Heat 3
1 Smith, Lexy 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:20.07
2 Curtsinger, Macie 6 WAYNOKA 1:20.89
3 Elliott, Camryn 6 FAIRVIEW 1:21.64
4 Peterson, Laina 6 SEILING 1:22.96
5 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 1:29.83
6 Pebley, Lola 5 CORDELL 1:37.92

Heat 4
1 McBroom, Heidi 5 BANNER 1:22.38
2 Kennedy, Kaylee 5 BANNER 1:24.48
3 Hellman, Sadie 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:29.12
4 Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON 1:34.12
5 Belis, Gabriella 5 MOORELAND 1:34.39
6 Hernandez, Stella 6 CORDELL 1:46.70

Heat 5
1 Ortega, Avery 5 MOORELAND 1:28.44
2 White, Eliza 5 MOORELAND 1:40.20
3 Plascencia, Ella 6 CANTON 1:40.81
4 Mosqueda, Deliliah 5 CANTON 1:43.79

Heat 6
1 Broadbent, Ellie 6 CANTON 1:25.61
2 Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:26.81
3 Smith, Adlie 6 CANTON 1:33.48
4 Strahorn, Liv 5 BANNER 1:36.57



#15 Boys' 400 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 1:06.07 10
2 Reichert, Noah 6 CANTON 1:08.34 8
3 Kirksey, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 1:09.17 6
4 Schuermann, Blanton 6 SEILING 1:09.44 4
5 Schmidt, Gatlin 5 WAYNOKA 1:12.56 2
6 Munden, Noah 6 CORDELL 1:12.63 1
7 Woodis, Maverick 6 CORDELL 1:15.63
8 Kimbro, Mac 5 WAYNOKA 1:16.16
9 Pearson, Press 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:16.83
10 Severson, Austin 6 FAIRVIEW 1:17.07
11 Tolson, Sawyer 6 WAYNOKA 1:17.30
12 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 1:17.33
13 Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL 1:19.56
14 Moulder, Jaxton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:19.78
15 Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:19.95
16 Adams, Zeke 5 BANNER 1:20.55
17 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 1:23.02
18 Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE 1:23.72
19 Sutton, Daegan 5 CANTON 1:25.81
20 Watson, Riley 6 BANNER 1:26.22
21 Keller, Kash 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:26.76
22 Vaverka, Riley 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:27.74
23 Grammar, Jeremiah 6 OKEENE 1:28.11
24 Cathey, Daniel 6 MOORELAND 1:29.32
25 Louthan, Mason 5 SEILING 1:29.70
26 Irving, Gunnar 6 TALOGA 1:30.61
27 Stinson, Cole 5 CANTON 1:31.54
28 Puckett, Drayper 5 BANNER 1:32.19
29 Hillman, Sander 6 MOORELAND 1:32.56
30 Fessenden, Allen 6 TALOGA 1:32.83
31 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:33.01
32 Donley, Clayton 6 MOORELAND 1:33.26
33 Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:35.25
34 Coslett, Townsend 5 BANNER 1:36.36

Heat 1
1 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 1:06.07 10
2 Reichert, Noah 6 CANTON 1:08.34 8
3 Schmidt, Gatlin 5 WAYNOKA 1:12.56 2
4 Kimbro, Mac 5 WAYNOKA 1:16.16
5 Irving, Gunnar 6 TALOGA 1:30.61
6 Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:35.25

Heat 2
1 Kirksey, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 1:09.17 6
2 Schuermann, Blanton 6 SEILING 1:09.44 4
3 Munden, Noah 6 CORDELL 1:12.63 1
4 Pearson, Press 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:16.83
5 Tolson, Sawyer 6 WAYNOKA 1:17.30
6 Fessenden, Allen 6 TALOGA 1:32.83



Heat 3
1 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 1:17.33
2 Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:19.95
3 Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE 1:23.72
4 Sutton, Daegan 5 CANTON 1:25.81
5 Hillman, Sander 6 MOORELAND 1:32.56
6 Donley, Clayton 6 MOORELAND 1:33.26

Heat 4
1 Woodis, Maverick 6 CORDELL 1:15.63
2 Severson, Austin 6 FAIRVIEW 1:17.07
3 Moulder, Jaxton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:19.78
4 Adams, Zeke 5 BANNER 1:20.55
5 Keller, Kash 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:26.76
6 Grammar, Jeremiah 6 OKEENE 1:28.11

Heat 5
1 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 1:23.02
2 Watson, Riley 6 BANNER 1:26.22
3 Vaverka, Riley 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:27.74
4 Puckett, Drayper 5 BANNER 1:32.19
5 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 1:33.01
6 Coslett, Townsend 5 BANNER 1:36.36

Heat 6
1 Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL 1:19.56
2 Cathey, Daniel 6 MOORELAND 1:29.32
3 Louthan, Mason 5 SEILING 1:29.70
4 Stinson, Cole 5 CANTON 1:31.54



#18 Girls' 200 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Lovell, Brynlee 1 FAIRVIEW 30.48 10
2 Zollinger, Kenna 6 MOORELAND 31.58 8
3 Hanson, Addley 6 WAYNOKA 32.13 6
4 Welch, Livia 5 MOORELAND 32.21 4
5 Edwards, Piper 6 FAIRVIEW 32.36 2
6 Schlarb, Raelnn 6 MOORELAND 32.38 1
7 Edwards, Kate 6 FAIRVIEW 32.93
8 Jackson, Jessica 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 33.01
9 Smith, Lexy 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 33.38
10 White, Olivia 6 CORDELL 33.84
11 Campbell, Mikay 6 SEILING 33.87
12 Elliott, Camryn 6 FAIRVIEW 33.95
13 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 34.44
14 Cue, Madison 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 34.48
15 West, Ari 5 BANNER 34.63
16 Curtsinger, Macie 6 WAYNOKA 34.93
17 Cash, Kira 6 FAIRVIEW 35.20
18 Reimer, Maren 5 CORDELL 35.33
19 Roberts, Maci 6 FAIRVIEW 35.68
20 Ellis, Falynn 5 SEILING 35.71
21 Cass, Cashlynn 6 OKEENE 35.97
22 Walters, Ainsley 5 MOORELAND 36.15
23 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 36.47
24 Castanon, Madison 5 BANNER 36.48
25 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 36.53 (36.526)

26 Inman, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA 36.53 (36.530)

27 Owens, Kymber 5 CORDELL 36.94
28 Aguilo, Mila 5 ALINE-CLEO 36.96
29 Trent, Makiah 5 CORDELL 37.27
30 Vitagliano, Rose 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.32
31 Ortega, Avery 5 MOORELAND 37.35
32 Gentry, Aleese 6 CORDELL 37.39
33 Bedwell, Lucy 5 SEILING 37.45
34 Nash, Cadlynn 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.47
35 Wall, Jaci 5 CORDELL 37.69
36 Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON 37.95
37 Slavin, Kori 5 MOORELAND 38.13
38 Broadbent, Ellie 6 CANTON 38.17
39 Newton, Braelynn 5 CANTON 38.23
40 Jurgens, Jayden 5 BANNER 38.37
41 Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 38.69
42 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.92
43 Martinez, Mila 5 BANNER 39.10
44 Gossen, Ella 5 CORDELL 39.20
45 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 39.47
46 Mason, Brenna 5 ALINE-CLEO 39.53
47 Gore, Finley 6 SEILING 39.65
48 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.67
49 Gifford, Kinslee 5 OKEENE 39.96
50 Merkl, Aspen 5 BANNER 40.33



51 Thrash, Texi 5 MOORELAND 40.41
52 Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA 40.44
53 Plascencia, Ella 6 CANTON 40.62
54 Wilczek, Harper 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 40.68
55 Ladd, Naveah 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 41.56
56 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 42.61
57 Mosqueda, Deliliah 5 CANTON 43.88
58 Burghardt, Timber 5 OKEENE 44.69
59 Taylor, Coralette 6 WAYNOKA 45.06
60 Martin, Brionna 6 CORDELL 45.36

Heat 1
1 Lovell, Brynlee 1 FAIRVIEW 30.48 10
2 Zollinger, Kenna 6 MOORELAND 31.58 8
3 Hanson, Addley 6 WAYNOKA 32.13 6
4 Campbell, Mikay 6 SEILING 33.87
5 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 36.47
6 Owens, Kymber 5 CORDELL 36.94

Heat 2
1 Edwards, Piper 6 FAIRVIEW 32.36 2
2 Schlarb, Raelnn 6 MOORELAND 32.38 1
3 Bedwell, Lucy 5 SEILING 37.45
4 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.92
5 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 39.47
6 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.67

Heat 3
1 Welch, Livia 5 MOORELAND 32.21 4
2 Edwards, Kate 6 FAIRVIEW 32.93
3 Jackson, Jessica 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 33.01
4 White, Olivia 6 CORDELL 33.84
5 Cash, Kira 6 FAIRVIEW 35.20
6 Reimer, Maren 5 CORDELL 35.33

Heat 4
1 Smith, Lexy 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 33.38
2 Elliott, Camryn 6 FAIRVIEW 33.95
3 Roberts, Maci 6 FAIRVIEW 35.68
4 Ellis, Falynn 5 SEILING 35.71
5 Walters, Ainsley 5 MOORELAND 36.15
6 Slavin, Kori 5 MOORELAND 38.13

Heat 5
1 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 34.44
2 Cue, Madison 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 34.48
3 Curtsinger, Macie 6 WAYNOKA 34.93
4 Ortega, Avery 5 MOORELAND 37.35
5 Gossen, Ella 5 CORDELL 39.20
6 Gore, Finley 6 SEILING 39.65



Heat 6
1 Aguilo, Mila 5 ALINE-CLEO 36.96
2 Wall, Jaci 5 CORDELL 37.69
3 Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 38.69
4 Mason, Brenna 5 ALINE-CLEO 39.53
5 Thrash, Texi 5 MOORELAND 40.41
6 Ladd, Naveah 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 41.56

Heat 7
1 Cass, Cashlynn 6 OKEENE 35.97
2 Trent, Makiah 5 CORDELL 37.27
3 Vitagliano, Rose 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.32
4 Gentry, Aleese 6 CORDELL 37.39
5 Newton, Braelynn 5 CANTON 38.23
6 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 42.61

Heat 8
1 West, Ari 5 BANNER 34.63
2 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 36.53 (36.526)

3 Broadbent, Ellie 6 CANTON 38.17
4 Merkl, Aspen 5 BANNER 40.33
5 Wilczek, Harper 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 40.68
6 Martin, Brionna 6 CORDELL 45.36

Heat 9
1 Nash, Cadlynn 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.47
2 Martinez, Mila 5 BANNER 39.10
3 Gifford, Kinslee 5 OKEENE 39.96
4 Plascencia, Ella 6 CANTON 40.62
5 Mosqueda, Deliliah 5 CANTON 43.88
6 Burghardt, Timber 5 OKEENE 44.69

Heat 10
1 Castanon, Madison 5 BANNER 36.48
2 Inman, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA 36.53 (36.530)

3 Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON 37.95
4 Jurgens, Jayden 5 BANNER 38.37
5 Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA 40.44
6 Taylor, Coralette 6 WAYNOKA 45.06



#19 Boys' 200 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Adams, Brock 6 CANTON 27.97 10
2 Burchett, Karson 6 SEILING 27.99 8
3 Reichert, Noah 6 CANTON 29.77 6
4 George, Asher 6 WAYNOKA 30.19 4
5 Long, Troy 5 OKEENE 30.30 2
6 Kirksey, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 30.61 1
7 Overton, Raphe 6 MOORELAND 30.89
8 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 31.45
9 Zatarain, Ethan 6 BANNER 31.49
10 Bernard, Zane 6 FAIRVIEW 32.04
11 Findley, Aiden 6 CORDELL 32.08
12 Krueger, Jett 6 MOORELAND 32.43
13 Neely, draydon 6 CORDELL 32.72
14 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 32.73
15 McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND 32.80
16 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33.30
17 Sproul, Andrew 6 FAIRVIEW 34.09
18 Cunningham, Trigg 5 WAYNOKA 34.11
19 Severson, Austin 6 FAIRVIEW 34.30 (34.293)

20 Burton, Jesiah 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 34.30 (34.297)

21 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 35.00
22 Crotts, Jayson 5 MOORELAND 35.07
23 Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 35.08
24 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35.73
25 Zollinger, Lucas 5 MOORELAND 35.80
26 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 35.93
27 Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL 36.04
28 Coleman, Knox 6 MOORELAND 36.05
29 Nielsen, Creed 5 MOORELAND 36.42
30 Keller, Kash 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 36.73 (36.729)

30 Wood, Casen 6 CORDELL 36.73 (36.729)

32 Evans, Cody 5 CANTON 36.77
33 Terry, Nicholas 6 WAYNOKA 36.96
34 Vaverka, Riley 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.07
35 Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND 37.24
36 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 37.45
37 Leach, Kris 8 TALOGA 37.70
38 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.75
39 Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE 37.94
40 Eldridge, Kelby 6 CORDELL 38.01
41 Jones, Karter 6 CANTON 38.26
42 Northcutt, Simon 6 BANNER 38.37
43 Helberg, Landon 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 38.79
44 Stinson, Cole 5 CANTON 40.41
45 Regier, Aiden 5 CORDELL 42.11
46 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 42.15
47 Reinstra, James 6 ALINE-CLEO 42.18
48 Biggers, Luke 6 CORDELL 44.24
49 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 45.96
50 Lampkin, Luther 5 CORDELL 47.83



Heat 1
1 Adams, Brock 6 CANTON 27.97 10
2 Burchett, Karson 6 SEILING 27.99 8
3 Reichert, Noah 6 CANTON 29.77 6
4 George, Asher 6 WAYNOKA 30.19 4
5 Long, Troy 5 OKEENE 30.30 2
6 Overton, Raphe 6 MOORELAND 30.89

Heat 2
1 Kirksey, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 30.61 1
2 Zatarain, Ethan 6 BANNER 31.49
3 Bernard, Zane 6 FAIRVIEW 32.04
4 Sproul, Andrew 6 FAIRVIEW 34.09
5 Cunningham, Trigg 5 WAYNOKA 34.11
6 Leach, Kris 8 TALOGA 37.70

Heat 3
1 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 31.45
2 Neely, draydon 6 CORDELL 32.72
3 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 32.73
4 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 37.45
5 Burt, Grady 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.75
6 Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE 37.94

Heat 4
1 Findley, Aiden 6 CORDELL 32.08
2 Burton, Jesiah 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 34.30 (34.297)

3 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 35.00
4 Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL 36.04
5 Jones, Karter 6 CANTON 38.26
6 Reinstra, James 6 ALINE-CLEO 42.18

Heat 5
1 Severson, Austin 6 FAIRVIEW 34.30 (34.293)

2 Vaverka, Riley 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 37.07
3 Northcutt, Simon 6 BANNER 38.37
4 Biggers, Luke 6 CORDELL 44.24
5 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 45.96
6 Lampkin, Luther 5 CORDELL 47.83

Heat 6
1 Krueger, Jett 6 MOORELAND 32.43
2 McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND 32.80
3 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33.30
4 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35.73
5 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 35.93
6 Wood, Casen 6 CORDELL 36.73 (36.729)

Heat 7
1 Crotts, Jayson 5 MOORELAND 35.07
2 Zollinger, Lucas 5 MOORELAND 35.80
3 Coleman, Knox 6 MOORELAND 36.05
4 Nielsen, Creed 5 MOORELAND 36.42
5 Terry, Nicholas 6 WAYNOKA 36.96
6 Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND 37.24



Heat 8
1 Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 35.08
2 Keller, Kash 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 36.73 (36.729)

3 Evans, Cody 5 CANTON 36.77
4 Helberg, Landon 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 38.79

Heat 9
1 Eldridge, Kelby 6 CORDELL 38.01
2 Stinson, Cole 5 CANTON 40.41
3 Regier, Aiden 5 CORDELL 42.11
4 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 42.15

#20 Girls' 1600 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 6:47.58 10
2 Robison, Taylor 6 OKEENE 6:50.58 8
3 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 6:51.55 6
4 Bryan, Livie 6 OKEENE 7:12.15 4
5 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 7:27.16 2
6 Clem, Isabella 5 MOORELAND 7:35.92 1
7 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 7:53.49
8 Watson, Madison 5 MOORELAND 8:02.70

Heat 1
1 Hanks, Tinsley 6 TALOGA 6:47.58 10
2 Robison, Taylor 6 OKEENE 6:50.58 8
3 Vincent, Sadi 6 TALOGA 6:51.55 6
4 Bryan, Livie 6 OKEENE 7:12.15 4
5 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 7:27.16 2
6 Clem, Isabella 5 MOORELAND 7:35.92 1
7 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 7:53.49
8 Watson, Madison 5 MOORELAND 8:02.70

#21 Boys' 1600 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sander, Jake 6 SEILING 6:18.25 10
2 Ramirez, Jeter 5 BANNER 6:32.96 8
3 Jackson, Corbyn 6 BANNER 6:41.20 6
4 Munden, Noah 6 CORDELL 6:42.62 4
5 Kimbro, Mac 5 WAYNOKA 6:43.27 2
6 Tolson, Sawyer 6 WAYNOKA 6:46.16 1
7 Bond, Brylex 6 MOORELAND 6:48.88
8 Mabra, Marshall 6 MOORELAND 6:52.63
9 Prather, Oliver 6 MOORELAND 6:54.53
10 Jones, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 7:30.93
11 Watson, Riley 6 BANNER 7:55.34



Heat 1
1 Sander, Jake 6 SEILING 6:18.25 10
2 Ramirez, Jeter 5 BANNER 6:32.96 8
3 Jackson, Corbyn 6 BANNER 6:41.20 6
4 Munden, Noah 6 CORDELL 6:42.62 4
5 Kimbro, Mac 5 WAYNOKA 6:43.27 2
6 Tolson, Sawyer 6 WAYNOKA 6:46.16 1
7 Bond, Brylex 6 MOORELAND 6:48.88
8 Mabra, Marshall 6 MOORELAND 6:52.63
9 Prather, Oliver 6 MOORELAND 6:54.53
10 Jones, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 7:30.93
11 Watson, Riley 6 BANNER 7:55.34

#22 Girls' 4x400 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 FAIRVIEW 'A' 4:54.89 20

2 WAYNOKA 'A' 5:01.52 16

3 CORDELL 'A' 5:04.69 12

4 SEILING 'A' 5:14.50 8

5 MOORELAND 'A' 5:16.80 4

6 OKEENE 'A' 5:16.86 2

7 MOORELAND 'B' 5:34.01

8 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:45.30

9 SEILING 'B' 5:55.56

10 BANNER 'A' 6:00.36

11 CORDELL 'B' 6:03.28

Heat 1
1 FAIRVIEW 'A' 4:54.89 20

2 WAYNOKA 'A' 5:01.52 16

3 CORDELL 'A' 5:04.69 12

4 SEILING 'A' 5:14.50 8

5 MOORELAND 'A' 5:16.80 4

6 OKEENE 'A' 5:16.86 2



Heat 2
1 MOORELAND 'B' 5:34.01

2 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:45.30

3 SEILING 'B' 5:55.56

4 BANNER 'A' 6:00.36

5 CORDELL 'B' 6:03.28

#23 Boys' 4x400 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SEILING 'A' 4:48.03 20

2 MOORELAND 'A' 4:50.63 16

3 OKEENE 'A' 4:52.50 12

4 FAIRVIEW 'A' 5:01.28 8

5 WAYNOKA 'A' 5:08.03 4

6 CORDELL 'A' 5:12.55 2

7 BANNER 'A' 5:12.58

8 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:17.58

9 MOORELAND 'B' 5:37.64

Heat 1
1 SEILING 'A' 4:48.03 20

2 MOORELAND 'A' 4:50.63 16

3 OKEENE 'A' 4:52.50 12

4 FAIRVIEW 'A' 5:01.28 8

5 WAYNOKA 'A' 5:08.03 4

6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:17.58

Heat 2
1 CORDELL 'A' 5:12.55 2

2 BANNER 'A' 5:12.58

3 MOORELAND 'B' 5:37.64



#24 Girls' Shot Put 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Whetstone, Serinity 6 SEILING 27-01.00 10
2 Humphries, Vivienne 6 MOORELAND 24-01.00 8
3 Miller, Adie 6 MOORELAND 24-00.00 6
4 Lorenz, Marley 6 CANTON 23-11.00 4
5 Fennama, Makenzy 6 SEILING 23-05.00 2
6 Martin, Brionna 6 CORDELL 23-04.00 1
7 Gray, Harper 6 BANNER 22-10.00
8 Sturgeon, Brett 6 CORDELL 22-06.00
9 Schlarb, Raelnn 6 MOORELAND 22-02.00
10 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22-00.00
11 Noble, Kinlee 5 MOORELAND 21-00.00
12 Smith, Aliyah 6 MOORELAND 20-09.00
13 Bullcoming, Peyton 6 SEILING 20-08.00
14 Watson, Madison 5 MOORELAND 20-03.00
14 Somner, Camille 6 BANNER 20-03.00
16 Gore, Finley 6 SEILING 19-11.00
17 Gatlin, Zoey 6 CORDELL 19-06.00
18 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 19-04.00
18 Gray, Kollins 5 BANNER 19-04.00
20 Harvey, Addisen 6 MOORELAND 18-10.00
21 Chasteen, Arya 5 OKEENE 18-00.00
21 Trammell, Karsten 6 SEILING 18-00.00
23 Kraft, Emrie 6 WAYNOKA 17-09.00
24 Trent, Kenam 5 CORDELL 17-04.00
25 Elliott, Krissi 6 SEILING 17-00.00
26 Loudermilk, Aubrey 6 BANNER 16-04.00
27 Murphy, Maileigh 6 CANTON 16-00.00
28 Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA 15-10.00
28 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15-10.00
30 Davis, Rylee 5 CORDELL 15-09.00
31 Megli, Kaylor 5 CORDELL 15-07.00
32 Crouch, Iley 5 BANNER 15-03.00
33 Perkins, Maggie 6 CORDELL 15-01.00
34 Zamora, Sadie 5 OKEENE 14-03.00
35 Holt, Payton 6 CANTON 13-07.00
36 McCown, Sofia 5 CORDELL 12-09.00
37 Hamburger, Danielle 5 CORDELL 11-11.00
38 McEachern, Haidyn 5 OKEENE 11-06.00



Flight 1
1 Whetstone, Serinity 6 SEILING 27-01.00 10
2 Humphries, Vivienne 6 MOORELAND 24-01.00 8
3 Miller, Adie 6 MOORELAND 24-00.00 6
4 Lorenz, Marley 6 CANTON 23-11.00 4
5 Fennama, Makenzy 6 SEILING 23-05.00 2
6 Martin, Brionna 6 CORDELL 23-04.00 1
7 Gray, Harper 6 BANNER 22-10.00
8 Sturgeon, Brett 6 CORDELL 22-06.00
9 Schlarb, Raelnn 6 MOORELAND 22-02.00
10 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22-00.00
11 Noble, Kinlee 5 MOORELAND 21-00.00
12 Smith, Aliyah 6 MOORELAND 20-09.00
13 Bullcoming, Peyton 6 SEILING 20-08.00
14 Watson, Madison 5 MOORELAND 20-03.00
14 Somner, Camille 6 BANNER 20-03.00
16 Gore, Finley 6 SEILING 19-11.00
17 Gatlin, Zoey 6 CORDELL 19-06.00
18 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 19-04.00
18 Gray, Kollins 5 BANNER 19-04.00
20 Harvey, Addisen 6 MOORELAND 18-10.00
21 Chasteen, Arya 5 OKEENE 18-00.00
21 Trammell, Karsten 6 SEILING 18-00.00
23 Kraft, Emrie 6 WAYNOKA 17-09.00
24 Trent, Kenam 5 CORDELL 17-04.00
25 Elliott, Krissi 6 SEILING 17-00.00
26 Loudermilk, Aubrey 6 BANNER 16-04.00
27 Murphy, Maileigh 6 CANTON 16-00.00
28 Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA 15-10.00
28 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15-10.00
30 Davis, Rylee 5 CORDELL 15-09.00
31 Megli, Kaylor 5 CORDELL 15-07.00
32 Crouch, Iley 5 BANNER 15-03.00
33 Perkins, Maggie 6 CORDELL 15-01.00
34 Zamora, Sadie 5 OKEENE 14-03.00
35 Holt, Payton 6 CANTON 13-07.00
36 McCown, Sofia 5 CORDELL 12-09.00
37 Hamburger, Danielle 5 CORDELL 11-11.00
38 McEachern, Haidyn 5 OKEENE 11-06.00



#25 Boys' Shot Put 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elsey, Lucas 6 MOORELAND 43-04.00 10
2 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 30-07.00 8
3 White, Corbin 6 FAIRVIEW 30-06.00 6
4 Clark, Jacob 6 OKEENE 29-00.00 4
5 Highfill, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 28-07.00 2
6 Thompson, Royce 6 MOORELAND 28-01.00 1
7 Cue, Teegan 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 27-11.00
8 Duffy, Luke 5 SEILING 27-04.00
9 Cook, Denton 6 CORDELL 26-08.00
10 Puckett, Drayper 5 BANNER 26-02.00
11 Husted, Jax 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 24-11.00
12 Kewish, Cameron 6 CANTON 24-09.00
13 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 23-05.00
13 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 23-05.00
15 Cramer, Landry 6 MOORELAND 23-03.00
16 McGinn, Hazen 6 OKEENE 23-01.00
17 Flores, Saxon 6 CORDELL 23-00.00
18 Sissom, Bryant 5 SEILING 22-11.00
19 Fessenden, Allen 6 TALOGA 22-07.00
20 Coffee, Bryson 6 CANTON 22-06.00
20 Hillman, Sander 6 MOORELAND 22-06.00
22 Shoaf, Tyler 6 SEILING 22-01.00
23 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 21-11.00
24 Helberg, Bentley 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 21-10.00
25 Long, Abe 5 OKEENE 21-09.00
26 Vowell, Talon 6 CANTON 21-08.00
27 Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 21-04.00
28 Stufflebean, Blaize 6 MOORELAND 20-05.00
29 Gammon, Rozin 5 SEILING 20-02.00
30 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 20-00.00
31 Case, Trapper 6 MOORELAND 19-09.00
32 Denton, Colt 6 CANTON 19-04.00
33 Montez, Ian 5 OKEENE 19-03.00
33 Miller, Jaxin 6 MOORELAND 19-03.00
35 Padilla, Jose 5 OKEENE 18-11.00
35 Victory, Nate 6 CORDELL 18-11.00
35 Coslett, Townsend 5 BANNER 18-11.00
38 Byrd, William 5 MOORELAND 18-09.00
39 Vela, Desi 6 CORDELL 18-07.00
40 Nygren, Chance 6 BANNER 18-06.00
41 Snider, Colt 5 MOORELAND 17-10.00
42 Brock, Kyler 6 CORDELL 17-04.00
43 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 16-10.00
44 Bennett, Joseph 5 MOORELAND 16-05.00
45 Vanderver, Parker 6 CORDELL 15-00.00
46 Suan, Kobe 5 SEILING 14-11.00
47 Boeckman, Pryce 6 OKEENE 14-07.00



Flight 1
1 Elsey, Lucas 6 MOORELAND 43-04.00 10
2 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 30-07.00 8
3 White, Corbin 6 FAIRVIEW 30-06.00 6
4 Clark, Jacob 6 OKEENE 29-00.00 4
5 Highfill, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 28-07.00 2
6 Thompson, Royce 6 MOORELAND 28-01.00 1
7 Cue, Teegan 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 27-11.00
8 Duffy, Luke 5 SEILING 27-04.00
9 Cook, Denton 6 CORDELL 26-08.00
10 Puckett, Drayper 5 BANNER 26-02.00
11 Husted, Jax 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 24-11.00
12 Kewish, Cameron 6 CANTON 24-09.00
13 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 23-05.00
13 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 23-05.00
15 Cramer, Landry 6 MOORELAND 23-03.00
16 McGinn, Hazen 6 OKEENE 23-01.00
17 Flores, Saxon 6 CORDELL 23-00.00
18 Sissom, Bryant 5 SEILING 22-11.00
19 Fessenden, Allen 6 TALOGA 22-07.00
20 Coffee, Bryson 6 CANTON 22-06.00
20 Hillman, Sander 6 MOORELAND 22-06.00
22 Shoaf, Tyler 6 SEILING 22-01.00
23 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 21-11.00
24 Helberg, Bentley 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 21-10.00
25 Long, Abe 5 OKEENE 21-09.00
26 Vowell, Talon 6 CANTON 21-08.00
27 Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 21-04.00
28 Stufflebean, Blaize 6 MOORELAND 20-05.00
29 Gammon, Rozin 5 SEILING 20-02.00
30 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 20-00.00
31 Case, Trapper 6 MOORELAND 19-09.00
32 Denton, Colt 6 CANTON 19-04.00
33 Montez, Ian 5 OKEENE 19-03.00
33 Miller, Jaxin 6 MOORELAND 19-03.00
35 Padilla, Jose 5 OKEENE 18-11.00
35 Victory, Nate 6 CORDELL 18-11.00
35 Coslett, Townsend 5 BANNER 18-11.00
38 Byrd, William 5 MOORELAND 18-09.00
39 Vela, Desi 6 CORDELL 18-07.00
40 Nygren, Chance 6 BANNER 18-06.00
41 Snider, Colt 5 MOORELAND 17-10.00
42 Brock, Kyler 6 CORDELL 17-04.00
43 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 16-10.00
44 Bennett, Joseph 5 MOORELAND 16-05.00
45 Vanderver, Parker 6 CORDELL 15-00.00
46 Suan, Kobe 5 SEILING 14-11.00
47 Boeckman, Pryce 6 OKEENE 14-07.00



#26 Girls' Discus 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Delano, Baylee 6 WAYNOKA 61-03.00 10
2 Martin, Brionna 6 CORDELL 53-06.00 8
3 Whetstone, Serinity 6 SEILING 51-01.00 6
4 Gatlin, Zoey 6 CORDELL 49-01.00 4
5 Gray, Harper 6 BANNER 47-09.00 2
6 Somner, Camille 6 BANNER 39-10.00 1
7 Fennama, Makenzy 6 SEILING 39-02.00
8 Bullcoming, Peyton 6 SEILING 38-11.00
9 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38-06.00
9 Trammell, Karsten 6 SEILING 38-06.00
9 Zamora, Sadie 5 OKEENE 38-06.00
12 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37-04.00
13 Gray, Kollins 5 BANNER 35-11.00
14 Sturgeon, Brett 6 CORDELL 35-09.00
15 Lorenz, Marley 6 CANTON 35-05.00
16 Miller, Adie 6 MOORELAND 35-02.00
17 Noble, Kinlee 5 MOORELAND 35-01.00
18 Loudermilk, Aubrey 6 BANNER 33-11.00
19 Harvey, Addisen 6 MOORELAND 32-04.00
20 Chasteen, Arya 5 OKEENE 30-07.00
21 Estrada, Hensley 5 CANTON 29-07.00
22 Niemeyer, Sophia 5 SEILING 29-01.00
23 McCown, Sofia 5 CORDELL 28-11.00
24 Mathis, Kalissa 8 CANTON 28-09.00
25 Holt, Payton 6 CANTON 28-08.00
26 Smith, Aliyah 6 MOORELAND 28-07.00
27 Megli, Kaylor 5 CORDELL 27-10.00
28 Perkins, Maggie 6 CORDELL 25-03.00
28 Davis, Rylee 5 CORDELL 25-03.00
30 Crouch, Iley 5 BANNER 24-07.00
31 Hamburger, Danielle 5 CORDELL 19-11.00
32 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 17-09.00



Flight 1
1 Delano, Baylee 6 WAYNOKA 61-03.00 10
2 Martin, Brionna 6 CORDELL 53-06.00 8
3 Whetstone, Serinity 6 SEILING 51-01.00 6
4 Gatlin, Zoey 6 CORDELL 49-01.00 4
5 Gray, Harper 6 BANNER 47-09.00 2
6 Somner, Camille 6 BANNER 39-10.00 1
7 Fennama, Makenzy 6 SEILING 39-02.00
8 Bullcoming, Peyton 6 SEILING 38-11.00
9 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38-06.00
9 Trammell, Karsten 6 SEILING 38-06.00
9 Zamora, Sadie 5 OKEENE 38-06.00
12 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37-04.00
13 Gray, Kollins 5 BANNER 35-11.00
14 Sturgeon, Brett 6 CORDELL 35-09.00
15 Lorenz, Marley 6 CANTON 35-05.00
16 Miller, Adie 6 MOORELAND 35-02.00
17 Noble, Kinlee 5 MOORELAND 35-01.00
18 Loudermilk, Aubrey 6 BANNER 33-11.00
19 Harvey, Addisen 6 MOORELAND 32-04.00
20 Chasteen, Arya 5 OKEENE 30-07.00
21 Estrada, Hensley 5 CANTON 29-07.00
22 Niemeyer, Sophia 5 SEILING 29-01.00
23 McCown, Sofia 5 CORDELL 28-11.00
24 Mathis, Kalissa 8 CANTON 28-09.00
25 Holt, Payton 6 CANTON 28-08.00
26 Smith, Aliyah 6 MOORELAND 28-07.00
27 Megli, Kaylor 5 CORDELL 27-10.00
28 Perkins, Maggie 6 CORDELL 25-03.00
28 Davis, Rylee 5 CORDELL 25-03.00
30 Crouch, Iley 5 BANNER 24-07.00
31 Hamburger, Danielle 5 CORDELL 19-11.00
32 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 17-09.00



#27 Boys' Discus 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elsey, Lucas 6 MOORELAND 120-02.00 10
2 Thompson, Royce 6 MOORELAND 83-06.00 8
3 Duffy, Luke 5 SEILING 71-05.00 6
4 Cook, Denton 6 CORDELL 68-04.00 4
5 Helberg, Bentley 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 67-10.00 2
6 Donley, Clayton 6 MOORELAND 63-04.00 1
7 Clark, Jacob 6 OKEENE 62-01.00
8 Cue, Teegan 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 61-00.00
9 McGinn, Hazen 6 OKEENE 60-01.00
10 Russell, Romeo 6 SEILING 57-06.00
11 Louthan, Mason 5 SEILING 52-08.00
12 Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 50-01.00
12 Case, Trapper 6 MOORELAND 50-01.00
14 Flores, Saxon 6 CORDELL 49-10.00
15 Duffy, Eli 6 SEILING 49-08.00
16 Cramer, Landry 6 MOORELAND 49-01.00
17 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 48-01.00
17 Smith, Knox 5 CANTON 48-01.00
19 Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 47-08.00
20 Shoaf, Tyler 6 SEILING 47-04.00
21 Nygren, Chance 6 BANNER 46-09.00
22 Husted, Jax 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 46-07.00
23 Sissom, Bryant 5 SEILING 45-07.00
24 Coffee, Bryson 6 CANTON 45-05.00
25 Kewish, Cameron 6 CANTON 45-01.00
26 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 44-05.00
27 Puckett, Drayper 5 BANNER 43-10.00
28 Stufflebean, Blaize 6 MOORELAND 42-09.00
29 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 42-01.00
30 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 41-10.00
31 Vowell, Talon 6 CANTON 41-09.00
32 Vela, Desi 6 CORDELL 41-04.00
33 Denton, Colt 6 CANTON 40-07.00
34 Hillman, Sander 6 MOORELAND 40-06.00
35 Padilla, Jose 5 OKEENE 39-01.00
36 Miller, Jaxin 6 MOORELAND 38-03.00
37 Victory, Nate 6 CORDELL 38-00.00
38 Cole, Derek 5 SEILING 37-04.00
39 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 35-06.00
40 Coslett, Townsend 5 BANNER 34-11.00
41 Gammon, Rozin 5 SEILING 33-06.00
42 Suan, Kobe 5 SEILING 33-03.00
43 Byrd, William 5 MOORELAND 33-02.00
44 Montez, Ian 5 OKEENE 32-06.00
45 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 32-04.00
46 Vanderver, Parker 6 CORDELL 31-11.00
47 Fessenden, Allen 6 TALOGA 30-11.00
48 Bennett, Joseph 5 MOORELAND 29-04.00
49 Brock, Kyler 6 CORDELL 25-02.00
50 Boeckman, Pryce 6 OKEENE 22-02.00



51 Lampkin, Luther 5 CORDELL 19-04.00
-- White, Corbin 6 FAIRVIEW NM



Flight 1
1 Elsey, Lucas 6 MOORELAND 120-02.00 10
2 Thompson, Royce 6 MOORELAND 83-06.00 8
3 Duffy, Luke 5 SEILING 71-05.00 6
4 Cook, Denton 6 CORDELL 68-04.00 4
5 Helberg, Bentley 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 67-10.00 2
6 Donley, Clayton 6 MOORELAND 63-04.00 1
7 Clark, Jacob 6 OKEENE 62-01.00
8 Cue, Teegan 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 61-00.00
9 McGinn, Hazen 6 OKEENE 60-01.00
10 Russell, Romeo 6 SEILING 57-06.00
11 Louthan, Mason 5 SEILING 52-08.00
12 Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 50-01.00
12 Case, Trapper 6 MOORELAND 50-01.00
14 Flores, Saxon 6 CORDELL 49-10.00
15 Duffy, Eli 6 SEILING 49-08.00
16 Cramer, Landry 6 MOORELAND 49-01.00
17 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 48-01.00
17 Smith, Knox 5 CANTON 48-01.00
19 Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 47-08.00
20 Shoaf, Tyler 6 SEILING 47-04.00
21 Nygren, Chance 6 BANNER 46-09.00
22 Husted, Jax 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 46-07.00
23 Sissom, Bryant 5 SEILING 45-07.00
24 Coffee, Bryson 6 CANTON 45-05.00
25 Kewish, Cameron 6 CANTON 45-01.00
26 Rogers, Jessy 6 BANNER 44-05.00
27 Puckett, Drayper 5 BANNER 43-10.00
28 Stufflebean, Blaize 6 MOORELAND 42-09.00
29 Cline, Teagan 5 WAYNOKA 42-01.00
30 Dickerson, Tyson 6 CORDELL 41-10.00
31 Vowell, Talon 6 CANTON 41-09.00
32 Vela, Desi 6 CORDELL 41-04.00
33 Denton, Colt 6 CANTON 40-07.00
34 Hillman, Sander 6 MOORELAND 40-06.00
35 Padilla, Jose 5 OKEENE 39-01.00
36 Miller, Jaxin 6 MOORELAND 38-03.00
37 Victory, Nate 6 CORDELL 38-00.00
38 Cole, Derek 5 SEILING 37-04.00
39 Bachelder, Jonah 5 CORDELL 35-06.00
40 Coslett, Townsend 5 BANNER 34-11.00
41 Gammon, Rozin 5 SEILING 33-06.00
42 Suan, Kobe 5 SEILING 33-03.00
43 Byrd, William 5 MOORELAND 33-02.00
44 Montez, Ian 5 OKEENE 32-06.00
45 Davis, Clay 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 32-04.00
46 Vanderver, Parker 6 CORDELL 31-11.00
47 Fessenden, Allen 6 TALOGA 30-11.00
48 Bennett, Joseph 5 MOORELAND 29-04.00
49 Brock, Kyler 6 CORDELL 25-02.00
50 Boeckman, Pryce 6 OKEENE 22-02.00
51 Lampkin, Luther 5 CORDELL 19-04.00
-- White, Corbin 6 FAIRVIEW NM



#28 Girls' High Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Burns, Kenzley 6 BANNER 4-00.00 10
2 Edwards, Trinity 6 OKEENE 3-10.00 7
2 Burchett, Braylee 6 FAIRVIEW 3-10.00 7
4 Whiteneck, Adelynn 6 FAIRVIEW 3-08.00 3
4 McBroom, Heidi 5 BANNER 3-08.00 3
5 Humphries, Vivienne 6 MOORELAND 3-08.00 1
6 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 3-08.00
6 Hartfield, Kassidii 5 SEILING 3-08.00
9 Louthan, Mackenzie 5 SEILING 3-06.00
9 Bedwell, Lucy 5 SEILING 3-06.00
9 Ellis, Falynn 5 SEILING 3-06.00
9 Reed, Airlea 6 ALINE-CLEO 3-06.00
9 Cash, Kira 6 FAIRVIEW 3-06.00
9 Bryan, Livie 6 OKEENE 3-06.00
9 McVicker, Bristol 5 CANTON 3-06.00
9 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 3-06.00
9 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-06.00
18 Cole, Lauren 5 SEILING 3-04.00
18 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 3-04.00
20 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 3-02.00
20 Rutz, Nora 6 SEILING 3-02.00
20 Mason, Brenna 5 ALINE-CLEO 3-02.00
20 Wallace, Isabella 6 ALINE-CLEO 3-02.00
20 Robison, Taylor 6 OKEENE 3-02.00
20 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 3-02.00
-- Kennedy, Kaylee 5 BANNER NM
-- Garza, Chloe 5 BANNER NM



Flight 1
1 Burns, Kenzley 6 BANNER 4-00.00 10
2 Edwards, Trinity 6 OKEENE 3-10.00 7
2 Burchett, Braylee 6 FAIRVIEW 3-10.00 7
4 Whiteneck, Adelynn 6 FAIRVIEW 3-08.00 3
4 McBroom, Heidi 5 BANNER 3-08.00 3
4 Humphries, Vivienne 6 MOORELAND 3-08.00 1
4 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 3-08.00
4 Hartfield, Kassidii 5 SEILING 3-08.00
9 Louthan, Mackenzie 5 SEILING 3-06.00
9 Bedwell, Lucy 5 SEILING 3-06.00
9 Ellis, Falynn 5 SEILING 3-06.00
9 Reed, Airlea 6 ALINE-CLEO 3-06.00
9 Cash, Kira 6 FAIRVIEW 3-06.00
9 Bryan, Livie 6 OKEENE 3-06.00
9 McVicker, Bristol 5 CANTON 3-06.00
9 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 3-06.00
9 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-06.00
18 Cole, Lauren 5 SEILING 3-04.00
18 Fisher, Dylan 6 MOORELAND 3-04.00
20 Fennema, Elaxas 5 SEILING 3-02.00
20 Rutz, Nora 6 SEILING 3-02.00
20 Mason, Brenna 5 ALINE-CLEO 3-02.00
20 Wallace, Isabella 6 ALINE-CLEO 3-02.00
20 Robison, Taylor 6 OKEENE 3-02.00
20 Atchley, Jolie 6 FAIRVIEW 3-02.00
-- Kennedy, Kaylee 5 BANNER NM
-- Garza, Chloe 5 BANNER NM



#29 Boys' High Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 4-06.00 10
2 Ramirez, Jeter 5 BANNER 4-06.00 8
3 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 4-04.00 6
4 Milligan, Asher 6 OKEENE 4-04.00 4
5 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 4-02.00 2
6 Sander, Jake 6 SEILING 4-02.00 1
7 Young, Eli 8 FAIRVIEW 4-00.00
7 Woodis, Maverick 6 CORDELL 4-00.00
7 Cathey, Daniel 6 MOORELAND 4-00.00
7 Doak, Kason 6 CANTON 4-00.00
7 Adams, Zeke 5 BANNER 4-00.00
7 Beck, Briston 7 WAYNOKA 4-00.00
7 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 4-00.00
7 Russell, Romeo 6 SEILING 4-00.00
7 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 4-00.00
16 Anthony, Porter 5 OKEENE 3-10.00
16 Milligan, Maddox 5 OKEENE 3-10.00
16 Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND 3-10.00
16 Highfill, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 3-10.00
16 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 3-10.00
16 Coffee, Ryder 6 SEILING 3-10.00
16 Neely, draydon 6 CORDELL 3-10.00
-- Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE NM
-- Chagollia, Cooper 6 CORDELL NM
-- Nielsen, Creed 5 MOORELAND NM
-- McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Irving, Gunnar 6 TALOGA NM
-- Jackson, Corbyn 6 BANNER NM
-- Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Munden, Noah 6 CORDELL NM
-- Findley, Aiden 6 CORDELL NM



Flight 1
1 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 4-06.00 10
1 Ramirez, Jeter 5 BANNER 4-06.00 8
3 Morton, Joel 6 MOORELAND 4-04.00 6
3 Milligan, Asher 6 OKEENE 4-04.00 4
5 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 4-02.00 2
5 Sander, Jake 6 SEILING 4-02.00 1
7 Young, Eli 8 FAIRVIEW 4-00.00
7 Woodis, Maverick 6 CORDELL 4-00.00
7 Cathey, Daniel 6 MOORELAND 4-00.00
7 Doak, Kason 6 CANTON 4-00.00
7 Adams, Zeke 5 BANNER 4-00.00
7 Beck, Briston 7 WAYNOKA 4-00.00
7 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 4-00.00
7 Russell, Romeo 6 SEILING 4-00.00
7 Ferguson, Winston 6 SEILING 4-00.00
16 Anthony, Porter 5 OKEENE 3-10.00
16 Milligan, Maddox 5 OKEENE 3-10.00
16 Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND 3-10.00
16 Highfill, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 3-10.00
16 Chavez, Davis 6 FAIRVIEW 3-10.00
16 Coffee, Ryder 6 SEILING 3-10.00
16 Neely, draydon 6 CORDELL 3-10.00
-- Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE NM
-- Chagollia, Cooper 6 CORDELL NM
-- Nielsen, Creed 5 MOORELAND NM
-- McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Irving, Gunnar 6 TALOGA NM
-- Jackson, Corbyn 6 BANNER NM
-- Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Munden, Noah 6 CORDELL NM
-- Findley, Aiden 6 CORDELL NM

#30 Girls' Pole Vault 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Roberts, Maci 6 FAIRVIEW 5-06.00 10
2 Edwards, Piper 6 FAIRVIEW 5-00.00 8
3 Fisher, Emery 6 OKEENE 3-00.00 6

Flight 1
1 Roberts, Maci 6 FAIRVIEW 5-06.00 10
2 Edwards, Piper 6 FAIRVIEW 5-00.00 8
3 Fisher, Emery 6 OKEENE 3-00.00 6

#31 Boys' Pole Vault 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Milligan, Asher 6 OKEENE 6-06.00 10
2 Young, Eli 8 FAIRVIEW 5-06.00 8
3 Unwin, Grady 6 SEILING NM



Flight 1
1 Milligan, Asher 6 OKEENE 6-06.00 10
2 Young, Eli 8 FAIRVIEW 5-06.00 8
-- Unwin, Grady 6 SEILING NM



#32 Girls' Long Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hamar, Tynlee 6 FAIRVIEW 12-04.00 10
2 Zollinger, Kenna 6 MOORELAND 11-10.00 8
3 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 11-09.00 6
4 Wedel, Nora 6 FAIRVIEW 11-07.00 4
5 Edwards, Kate 6 FAIRVIEW 11-04.00 2
6 Smith, Paizlee 6 MOORELAND 11-03.00 1
7 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 11-01.00
7 Whiteneck, Adelynn 6 FAIRVIEW 11-01.00
9 Cue, Madison 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 11-00.00
10 Campbell, Mikay 6 SEILING 10-11.00
11 Reed, Airlea 6 ALINE-CLEO 10-10.00
11 Hartfield, Kassidii 5 SEILING 10-10.00
13 Elliott, Camryn 6 FAIRVIEW 10-09.00
14 White, Raegan 6 FAIRVIEW 10-07.00
15 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 10-04.00
15 Peterson, Laina 6 SEILING 10-04.00
17 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 10-03.00
18 Slaughterback, Bailey 6 CORDELL 10-02.00
19 Humphries, Vivienne 6 MOORELAND 10-01.00
19 Phillips, Remi 5 MOORELAND 10-01.00
19 Morris, Michelle 6 SEILING 10-01.00
22 McVicker, Bristol 5 CANTON 10-00.00
23 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-06.00
-- Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA NM
-- Inman, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA NM
-- Wallace, Isabella 6 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Monheiser, Aspen 6 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Mason, Brenna 5 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Wallace, Lydia 5 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Monahan, Kate 6 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Woolley, Savannah 6 OKEENE NM
-- Burghardt, Timber 5 OKEENE NM
-- Gifford, Kinslee 5 OKEENE NM
-- Gregg, Cayce 5 CORDELL NM
-- Trent, Makiah 5 CORDELL NM
-- Reimer, Maren 5 CORDELL NM
-- Ellerman, Peyton 6 CORDELL NM
-- White, Olivia 6 CORDELL NM
-- Slavin, Kori 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Merkl, Aspen 5 BANNER NM
-- Castanon, Madison 5 BANNER NM
-- Worthington, Kelby 6 BANNER NM
-- Fauser, Jolie 6 BANNER NM
-- Taylor, Kloee 6 BANNER NM
-- Martinez, Mila 5 BANNER NM
-- Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON NM
-- Broadbent, Ellie 6 CANTON NM
-- Newton, Braelynn 5 CANTON NM
-- Gore, Finley 6 SEILING NM



-- Ellis, Falynn 5 SEILING NM
-- Hedges, Paisley 5 SEILING NM
-- Martin, Saidee 5 SEILING NM
-- Snow, Aleigh 5 SEILING NM
-- Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Sayers, Keilee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Niemeyer, Sophia 5 SEILING NM
-- Fennama, Makenzy 6 SEILING NM



Flight 1
1 Hamar, Tynlee 6 FAIRVIEW 12-04.00 10
2 Zollinger, Kenna 6 MOORELAND 11-10.00 8
3 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 11-09.00 6
4 Wedel, Nora 6 FAIRVIEW 11-07.00 4
5 Edwards, Kate 6 FAIRVIEW 11-04.00 2
6 Smith, Paizlee 6 MOORELAND 11-03.00 1
7 Yates, Brynlee 6 TALOGA 11-01.00
7 Whiteneck, Adelynn 6 FAIRVIEW 11-01.00
9 Cue, Madison 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY 11-00.00
10 Campbell, Mikay 6 SEILING 10-11.00
11 Reed, Airlea 6 ALINE-CLEO 10-10.00
11 Hartfield, Kassidii 5 SEILING 10-10.00
13 Elliott, Camryn 6 FAIRVIEW 10-09.00
14 White, Raegan 6 FAIRVIEW 10-07.00
15 Wilson, Ella 5 SEILING 10-04.00
15 Peterson, Laina 6 SEILING 10-04.00
17 Doyle, Mackenzie 6 CANTON 10-03.00
18 Slaughterback, Bailey 6 CORDELL 10-02.00
19 Humphries, Vivienne 6 MOORELAND 10-01.00
19 Phillips, Remi 5 MOORELAND 10-01.00
19 Morris, Michelle 6 SEILING 10-01.00
22 McVicker, Bristol 5 CANTON 10-00.00
23 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-06.00
-- Storer, Mckenzi 5 WAYNOKA NM
-- Inman, Paisley 6 WAYNOKA NM
-- Wallace, Isabella 6 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Monheiser, Aspen 6 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Mason, Brenna 5 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Wallace, Lydia 5 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Monahan, Kate 6 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Woolley, Savannah 6 OKEENE NM
-- Burghardt, Timber 5 OKEENE NM
-- Gifford, Kinslee 5 OKEENE NM
-- Gregg, Cayce 5 CORDELL NM
-- Trent, Makiah 5 CORDELL NM
-- Reimer, Maren 5 CORDELL NM
-- Ellerman, Peyton 6 CORDELL NM
-- White, Olivia 6 CORDELL NM
-- Slavin, Kori 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Chmielewski, CarolLynn 5 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Merkl, Aspen 5 BANNER NM
-- Castanon, Madison 5 BANNER NM
-- Worthington, Kelby 6 BANNER NM
-- Fauser, Jolie 6 BANNER NM
-- Taylor, Kloee 6 BANNER NM
-- Martinez, Mila 5 BANNER NM
-- Kenmore, Jacquelin 6 CANTON NM
-- Broadbent, Ellie 6 CANTON NM
-- Newton, Braelynn 5 CANTON NM
-- Gore, Finley 6 SEILING NM
-- Ellis, Falynn 5 SEILING NM
-- Hedges, Paisley 5 SEILING NM
-- Martin, Saidee 5 SEILING NM



-- Snow, Aleigh 5 SEILING NM
-- Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Sayers, Keilee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Niemeyer, Sophia 5 SEILING NM
-- Fennama, Makenzy 6 SEILING NM



#33 Boys' Long Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Maxon, Mathew 6 FAIRVIEW 14-05.00 10
2 Adams, Brock 6 CANTON 14-04.00 8
3 Worman, Jagger 6 SEILING 14-03.00 6
4 Lowder, Rhett 6 FAIRVIEW 13-11.00 4
5 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 13-08.00 2
6 Beck, Jay 5 WAYNOKA 13-05.00 1
7 Overton, Raphe 6 MOORELAND 13-03.50
8 Bernard, Zane 6 FAIRVIEW 12-10.00
9 Bechard, Kade 6 WAYNOKA 12-08.00
10 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 12-07.00
11 Kirksey, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 12-05.50
12 Rasmussen, Isaac 6 CORDELL 12-00.00
12 Young, Eli 8 FAIRVIEW 12-00.00
14 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 11-11.00
15 Jones, Karter 6 CANTON 11-08.00
16 Watson, Riley 6 BANNER 11-07.50
17 Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE 11-07.00
17 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 11-07.00
19 Smith, Knox 5 CANTON 11-06.00
-- Long, Abe 5 OKEENE NM
-- Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE NM
-- Hicks, Alex 5 OKEENE NM
-- Anthony, Porter 5 OKEENE NM
-- Irving, Gunnar 6 TALOGA NM
-- Remington, Wimer 6 FAIRVIEW NM
-- McFadden, Colton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Moulder, Jaxton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Mohr, Garin 5 BANNER NM
-- Northcutt, Simon 6 BANNER NM
-- Tolson, Sawyer 6 WAYNOKA NM
-- Kimbro, Mac 5 WAYNOKA NM
-- Richmond, Oliver 6 MOORELAND NM
-- McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Crotts, Jayson 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Snider, Colt 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Wood, Cole 6 WAYNOKA NM
-- Holland, Paytin 6 CORDELL NM
-- Hewitt, Spencer 6 CORDELL NM
-- Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL NM
-- Chagollia, Cooper 6 CORDELL NM
-- Smith, Liam 6 SEILING NM
-- Shoaf, Tyler 6 SEILING NM
-- Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Jones, Ryler 5 CANTON NM
-- Robertson, Easton 6 CANTON NM



Flight 1
1 Maxon, Mathew 6 FAIRVIEW 14-05.00 10
2 Adams, Brock 6 CANTON 14-04.00 8
3 Worman, Jagger 6 SEILING 14-03.00 6
4 Lowder, Rhett 6 FAIRVIEW 13-11.00 4
5 Strunk, Dillon 6 MOORELAND 13-08.00 2
6 Beck, Jay 5 WAYNOKA 13-05.00 1
7 Overton, Raphe 6 MOORELAND 13-03.50
8 Bernard, Zane 6 FAIRVIEW 12-10.00
9 Bechard, Kade 6 WAYNOKA 12-08.00
10 Thomas, Azai 5 MOORELAND 12-07.00
11 Kirksey, Aidan 6 MOORELAND 12-05.50
12 Rasmussen, Isaac 6 CORDELL 12-00.00
12 Young, Eli 8 FAIRVIEW 12-00.00
14 Holcombe, Brysen 6 MOORELAND 11-11.00
15 Jones, Karter 6 CANTON 11-08.00
16 Watson, Riley 6 BANNER 11-07.50
17 Winters, Emir 6 OKEENE 11-07.00
17 Sexton, Kanon 5 BANNER 11-07.00
19 Smith, Knox 5 CANTON 11-06.00
-- Long, Abe 5 OKEENE NM
-- Lozer, Brandon 5 OKEENE NM
-- Hicks, Alex 5 OKEENE NM
-- Anthony, Porter 5 OKEENE NM
-- Irving, Gunnar 6 TALOGA NM
-- Remington, Wimer 6 FAIRVIEW NM
-- McFadden, Colton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Glover, Tristen 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Carson, Cooper 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Moulder, Jaxton 6 WAUKOMIS ELEMENTARY NM
-- Mohr, Garin 5 BANNER NM
-- Northcutt, Simon 6 BANNER NM
-- Tolson, Sawyer 6 WAYNOKA NM
-- Kimbro, Mac 5 WAYNOKA NM
-- Richmond, Oliver 6 MOORELAND NM
-- McGill, Holt 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Crotts, Jayson 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Hathaway, Traice 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Snider, Colt 5 MOORELAND NM
-- Wood, Cole 6 WAYNOKA NM
-- Holland, Paytin 6 CORDELL NM
-- Hewitt, Spencer 6 CORDELL NM
-- Fenning, Elliot 5 CORDELL NM
-- Chagollia, Cooper 6 CORDELL NM
-- Smith, Liam 6 SEILING NM
-- Shoaf, Tyler 6 SEILING NM
-- Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NM
-- Jones, Ryler 5 CANTON NM
-- Robertson, Easton 6 CANTON NM



Team Scores
Okeene 5/6 Invitational - Apr 16, 2025

 Okeene HS

5/6 Grade
Boys (14 of 14 events completed)

1 Mooreland 129
2 Seiling 107
3 Fairview 69
4 Canton 56
4 Okeene 56
6 Waynoka 39
7 Waukomis Elementary 24
8 Banner 22
9 Cordell 12

Girls (14 of 14 events completed)

1 Fairview 137
2 Mooreland 102
3 Cordell 71
4 Waynoka 54
5 Seiling 49
6 Okeene 36
7 Taloga 34
8 Banner 16
9 Watonga Elementary 12
10 Waukomis Elementary 5
11 Canton 4


